
Alle Preise sind in Schweizer Franken inklusive 8.1% Mehrwertsteuer

SUMMERY SALAD BOWL
Topped with fresh fruits, seeds, and 
crispy croutons

Optional with:
-Homemade tomato arancini

-Crispy chicken fillets
in a cornflakes crust with house dip

-Sautéed “Brasil” salmon steak
with chili and lime

-Pork cordon bleu
filled with Gruyère and cured ham

BBQ-PULLED BEEF BURGER
Seetal beef in a corn bun,
with pickled cucumbers, crispy onions,BBQ sauce
and red cabbage coleslaw Served with French fries

Sausage & Cheese Salad
Classic style 
Garnished style

19.50

23.50

23.50

26.50

31.50

28.50

15.50
17.50

Sommer Menu


