Gohner Menn

OSSOROSSO

28.50

SUMMERY SALAD BOWL

Topped with fresh fruits, seeds, and	19.50
crispy croutons	

Optional with:

-Homemade tomato arancini	23.50
-Crispy chicken fillets	23.50
in a cornflakes crust with house dip	
-Sautéed "Brasil" salmon steak	26.50
with chili and lime	
-Pork cordon bleu	31.50
filled with Gruvère and cured ham	

BBQ-PULLED BEEF BURGER

Seetal beef in a corn bun, with pickled cucumbers, crispy onions, BBQ sauce and red cabbage coleslaw Served with French fries

Sausage & Cheese Salad

 Classic style 	15.50
 Garnished style 	17.50